LUCIAMIXEN 2023
Namn

Arne Nilsson

Jan Pettersson

Mats Andersson
Roland Olofsson
Thomas Persson
Glenn Nilsson
Kjell-Ake Landerstam
Leif Andersson
Gunnel Wilhelmsson
Goran Ekstrand
Karin Jénsson

Gert Jonsson
Ann-Sofi Lundberg
Bertil JOnsson

Bo Ungesson

UIf Bengtsson
Lennart Nirbe

Kjell Lundberg
Christer Fors

Eva Eskilsson

Kirsten Caspari
Gunilla Nihlén
Lennart Wilhelmsson
Nils-Gunnar Ekdala
Anders Andersson
Tage Ottosson

Namn

Christer Persson
Jonny Johansson
Alf Andersson

Lars Svagge Jonsson
Eddy Holmquvist
Roland Nihlén
Gunilla Johnsson
Margareta Nilsson
Gerard Lundahl
Markku Kuirinlahti
Ulla-May Lundahl
Gudrun Andersson
Ann-Christin Ungesson
Goran Christensson
Ann-Marie Lindkvist
Karl-Johan Holmgvist
Kjell Hornstedt
Kenneth Haraldsson
Agneta Ek

Kurt Lindkvist

Ake Mansson

Ulla Holmqvist
Bertil Persson
Tommy Rasmusson
Werner Sauer

Irene Persson

SLAGN HCP SUMMA PLAC

1105
1083
1079
1008
1019
935
874
970
883
1005
880
840
826
909
835
811
807
765
761
865
804
764
748
768
848
694

108
120

99
129

87
168
210
111
198

69
192
210
210
111
174
186
181
210
210
105
165
198
210
189

84
210

1213
1203
1178
1137
1106
1103
1084
1081
1081
1074
1072
1050
1036
1020
1009
997
988
975
971
970
969
962
958
957
932
904
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